DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHERN SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
SOUTHERN SUPPORT LTD

SOUTHERN SURE LIMITED

SOUTHERN SURE LIMITED

SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD
SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD
SOUTHERN TABLE WATER COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHERN TANKERS (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN TELECOM LTD

SOUTHERN TELECOM LTD

SOUTHERN TRAVEL LIMITED

SOUTHERN TRAVEL LIMITED

SOUTHERN UTILITIES LIMITED
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED

SOUTHERN WATER CHARITABLE TRUST FUND
SOUTHERN WAY LIMITED

SOUTHERN WOOD LTD.

SOUTHERTON ROAD LIMITED

SOUTH ESSEX COMMERCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHEY AND OWLERTON AREA
REGENERATION

SOUTHEY INTERIORS LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD INN LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS GARAGE LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHFLEET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH GAS MECHANICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHGATE AUCTION ROOMS LIMITED
SOUTHGATE MAISONETTES (68 AND 69)
LIMITED

SOUTHGATE MAISONETTES (27 AND 28)
LIMITED

SOUTHGATE PROPERTIES (WAKEFIELD)
LIMITED

THE SOUTHGATE SPORTS AND LEISURE
TRUST

SOUTHGATE STONEWORKS LTD

SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD
SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD
SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD

06586586
07075851
07685551
07685551
05228718
05228718
00447909

FC026042

07257933
07257933
06092603
06092603
02246962
02005917
06278289
00606625
04811269
04124841
04786472

05060698

04709800
04290031

01033293

01033293

07194208
01713344

01713344
01713344
05966602
03630270
00743020
06536963

02834830
05362246

05309521
00605281
02994706
05162773
01879763

01879763
01879763

27/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011

22/06/2011

27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
25/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011

28/06/2011

23/06/2011
27/06/2011

24/06/2011
24/06/2011

24/06/2011
24/06/2011

24/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
23/06/2011
24/06/2011

28/06/2011
28/06/2011

28/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011

23/06/2011
23/06/2011

SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
SOUTHERN SEALED UNITS AND GLASS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SEAS MANAGEMENT (UK)
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD

SOUTH HILL RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SOUTH HUMBERSIDE SUSPENDED
CEILINGS LIMITED

SOUTH HYLTON PROPERTIES LTD
SOUTHILL LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTHILL LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTH KENSINGTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTH KENSINGTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTH KILWORTH RIDING CLUB LTD
SOUTH KNIGHTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHLAKES FORKTRUCK TRAINING LTD
SOUTH LAKES TREE SURGEONS &
LANDSCAPES LIMITED

SOUTH LAWN COURT (GODALMING)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITE
SOUTH LEE SCHOOL LIMITED

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND
VOLUNTARY SERVICE

SOUTH LINCS. ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTH MANCHESTER GYMNASTICS CENTRE
SOUTH MIDLANDS HIRE LIMITED

SOUTH MIDS HIRE LIMITED

SOUTH MITCHAM COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
SOUTH MOLTON AND DISTRICT SOCIAL &
LIBERAL DEMOCRATIC CLUB LIMITED
SOUTHMONT LIMITED

SOUTHMOOR FARM MACHINERY LIMITED
SOUTH NORFOLK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH NORMANTON PRE-SCHOOL CIC
SOUTH NORTHUMBERLAND CRICKET CLUB
LIMITED

SOUTH NOTTINGHAM COLLEGE ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTH NOTTINGHAM COLLEGE ACADEMY
TRUST

THE SOUTH OF ENGLAND SERVICES
LIMITED

THE SOUTH OF ENGLAND SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH OF ENGLAND FUNERAL PARTNERS
LIMITED

SOUTHON AND COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHON & CROSS LIMITED

SOUTHON & CROSS LIMITED

SOUTHOVER DESIGN LTD

SOUTHOVER FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH OXFORDSHIRE BROADBAND LIMITED
SOUTH PARK REMOVAL SERVICE LIMITED

01800317
02681410

03933344

06586586
01879763
00732605

01302497

07046941
07680929
07680929
06924182
06924182
06572693
00819865
04605263
05342745

00812993

00698102
03503128

07001885
03070194
06615161
06615154
04668105
01113771

05838196
06261000
04272079
07029105
00225294

07685645
07685645
04188578
04188578
06961496
00317554
05638582
05638582
04057676
02335936

04764462
00510629

(D1)
(b1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)

(D1)

24/06/2011
28/06/2011

27/06/2011

27/06/2011
23/06/2011
28/06/2011

24/06/2011

22/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011

22/06/2011

28/06/2011
23/06/2011

28/06/2011
24/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
27/06/2011
24/06/2011

22/06/2011
23/06/2011
27/06/2011
25/06/2011
22/06/2011

28/06/2011
28/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011
28/06/2011
24/06/2011
28/06/2011

27/06/2011
28/06/2011



