DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	06586586	(C3)	27/06/2011	SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	01800317	(C2)	24/06/2011
SOUTHERN SUPPORT LTD	07075851	. ,	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN SEALED UNITS AND GLASS	02681410	. ,	28/06/2011
SOUTHERN SURE LIMITED	07685551	٠,	28/06/2011	LIMITED		(/	,,
SOUTHERN SURE LIMITED	07685551	(C1)	28/06/2011	SOUTHERN SEAS MANAGEMENT (UK)	03933344	(E1)	27/06/2011
SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD	05228718	(D2)	28/06/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SURVEY SPECIALISTS LTD	05228718	(C2)	28/06/2011	SOUTHERN SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	06586586	(D2)	27/06/2011
SOUTHERN TABLE WATER COMPANY	00447909	(D1)	23/06/2011	SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD	01879763	(C3)	23/06/2011
LIMITED (THE)				SOUTH HILL RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	00732605	(C2)	28/06/2011
SOUTHERN TANKERS (INTERNATIONAL)	FC026042	(K5)	22/06/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTH HUMBERSIDE SUSPENDED	01302497	(C2)	24/06/2011
SOUTHERN TELECOM LTD	07257933	, ,	27/06/2011	CEILINGS LIMITED			
SOUTHERN TELECOM LTD	07257933	, ,	27/06/2011	SOUTH HYLTON PROPERTIES LTD	07046941	. ,	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN TRAVEL LIMITED	06092603	. ,	27/06/2011	SOUTHILL LEISURE LIMITED	07680929	٠, ,	23/06/2011
SOUTHERN TRAVEL LIMITED	06092603	٠,	27/06/2011	SOUTHILL LEISURE LIMITED	07680929	. ,	23/06/2011
SOUTHERN UTILITIES LIMITED	02246962	' '	23/06/2011	SOUTH KENSINGTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06924182	. ,	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED	02005917	. ,	28/06/2011	SOUTH KENSINGTON MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06924182	. ,	24/06/2011
SOUTHERN WATER CHARITABLE TRUST FUND		. ,	28/06/2011	SOUTH KILWORTH RIDING CLUB LTD	06572693	, ,	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN WAY LIMITED	00606625	, ,	28/06/2011	SOUTH KNIGHTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00819865		24/06/2011
SOUTHERN WOOD LTD.	04811269	. ,	25/06/2011	SOUTHLAKES FORKTRUCK TRAINING LTD	04605263	. ,	22/06/2011
SOUTHERTON ROAD LIMITED	04124841	, ,	28/06/2011	SOUTH LAKES TREE SURGEONS &	05342745	(DI)	28/06/2011
SOUTH ESSEX COMMERCIAL SERVICES	04786472	(DZ)	23/06/2011	LANDSCAPES LIMITED	00812993	(D1)	22/06/2011
SOUTHEY AND OWLERTON AREA	05060698	(02)	28/06/2011	SOUTH LAWN COURT (GODALMING) RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITE	00812993	(DI)	22/06/2011
REGENERATION	03000090	(CZ)	20/00/2011	SOUTH LEE SCHOOL LIMITED	00698102	(02)	28/06/2011
SOUTHEY INTERIORS LIMITED	04709800	(D2)	23/06/2011	SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND	03503128	. ,	23/06/2011
SOUTHFIELD APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT	04290031	, ,	27/06/2011	VOLUNTARY SERVICE	03303120	(CZ)	23/00/2011
COMPANY LIMITED	04290031	(DI)	27/00/2011	SOUTH LINCS. ELECTRICAL LIMITED	07001885	(D1)	28/06/2011
SOUTHFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT CO	01033293	(D2)	24/06/2011	SOUTH MANCHESTER GYMNASTICS CENTRE	03070194	, ,	24/06/2011
I/IMITED	01000200	(52)	21/00/2011	SOUTH MIDLANDS HIRE LIMITED	06615161	, ,	22/06/2011
SOUTHFIELD COURT MANAGEMENT CO	01033293	(D1)	24/06/2011	SOUTH MIDS HIRE LIMITED	06615154		22/06/2011
LIMITED	01000200	(D1)	21/00/2011	SOUTH MITCHAM COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION		. ,	27/06/2011
SOUTHFIELD INN LIMITED	07194208	(D2)	24/06/2011	SOUTH MOLTON AND DISTRICT SOCIAL &	01113771	' '	24/06/2011
SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01713344	, ,	24/06/2011	LIBERAL DEMOCRATIC CLUB LIMITED		(/	,
LIMITED		. ,		SOUTHMONT LIMITED	05838196	(D2)	22/06/2011
SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01713344	(C3)	24/06/2011	SOUTHMOOR FARM MACHINERY LIMITED	06261000	(D2)	23/06/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH NORFOLK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04272079	(D1)	27/06/2011
SOUTHFIELD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	01713344	(C3)	24/06/2011	SOUTH NORMANTON PRE-SCHOOL CIC	07029105	(C3)	25/06/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH NORTHUMBERLAND CRICKET CLUB	00225294	(D1)	22/06/2011
SOUTHFIELDS GARAGE LIMITED	05966602	(C2)	24/06/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHFIELDS PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	03630270	(D1)	24/06/2011	SOUTH NOTTINGHAM COLLEGE ACADEMY	07685645	(B1)	28/06/2011
SOUTHFLEET INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00743020	(D1)	23/06/2011	TRUST			
SOUTH GAS MECHANICAL SERVICES	06536963	(D1)	24/06/2011	SOUTH NOTTINGHAM COLLEGE ACADEMY	07685645	(C1)	28/06/2011
LIMITED				TRUST			
SOUTHGATE AUCTION ROOMS LIMITED	02834830	` '	28/06/2011	THE SOUTH OF ENGLAND SERVICES	04188578	(D2)	27/06/2011
SOUTHGATE MAISONETTES (68 AND 69)	05362246	(D1)	28/06/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				THE SOUTH OF ENGLAND SERVICES	04188578	(E1)	27/06/2011
SOUTHGATE MAISONETTES (27 AND 28)	05309521	(D1)	28/06/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTH OF ENGLAND FUNERAL PARTNERS	06961496	(E1)	24/06/2011
SOUTHGATE PROPERTIES (WAKEFIELD)	00605281	(D2)	27/06/2011	LIMITED	00045554	/= 0 \	0.4.0.6.4.0.0.4.4
LIMITED	00004706	/F0:	02/06/0011	SOUTHON AND COMPANY LIMITED	00317554	, ,	24/06/2011
THE SOUTHGATE SPORTS AND LEISURE	02994706	(D2)	23/06/2011		05638582		28/06/2011
TRUST	05160772	(D1)	20/06/2011	SOUTHON & CROSS LIMITED	05638582		28/06/2011
SOUTHGATE STONEWORKS LTD	05162773		28/06/2011		04057676		24/06/2011
SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD	01879763 01879763		23/06/2011	SOUTHOVER FOOD COMPANY LIMITED	02335936		28/06/2011
SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD SOUTH GLAMORGAN ESTATES LTD	01879763		23/06/2011	SOUTH OXFORDSHIRE BROADBAND LIMITED SOUTH PARK REMOVAL SERVICE LIMITED	04764462 00510629		27/06/2011 28/06/2011
OOOTH GEARIONGAN ESTATES LID	01017103	(00)	23/00/2011	200111 TAW VENOVAL SERVICE LIMITED	00010029	(DT)	20/00/2011